
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

Event 10
10 AUG 2019 - 10:00

REFEREE KERA Ana ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

SIEFKEN Jann CHANDIRYAN Maria

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L PIRHONEN Satu

FREE Ann-Alicia AZORIN Daniel

LIKHACHOVA Iuliia JAFCSAK Zsolt

BARTH Michael ZAMPIERI Marco

AXTELIUS Peter KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

ROZA Nancy NIKOLAEVA Marina

RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale RESERVE BECKER Norman

1 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 266.20     
2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 260.70 5.50     
3 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998 252.40 13.80     
4 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997 246.15 20.05     
5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 241.90 24.30     
6 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 237.45 28.75     
7 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986 235.45 30.75     
8 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 234.35 31.85     
9 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993 233.25 32.95     

10 MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001 228.75 37.45     
11 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002 226.55 39.65     
12 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997 226.05 40.15     
13 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001 225.65 40.55     
14 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998 224.55 41.65     
15 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 221.30 44.90     
16 G-GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 212.75 53.45     
17 MUELLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003 198.75 67.45     
18 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995 197.65 68.55     
19 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003 196.05 70.15     
20 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996 195.95 70.25     
21 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004 193.40 72.80     
22 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002 188.70 77.50     
23 KANERVA Roosa FIN 17 MAR 1999 176.95 89.25     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

Event 10
10 AUG 2019 - 10:00

REFEREE KERA Ana ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

SIEFKEN Jann CHANDIRYAN Maria

PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L PIRHONEN Satu

FREE Ann-Alicia AZORIN Daniel

LIKHACHOVA Iuliia JAFCSAK Zsolt

BARTH Michael ZAMPIERI Marco

AXTELIUS Peter KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

ROZA Nancy NIKOLAEVA Marina

RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale RESERVE BECKER Norman

1 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 54.00 54.00
203B 2.3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 102.30
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 57.20 159.50
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 57.20 216.70
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 49.50 266.20

2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 105.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.30 153.30
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 206.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 260.70 5.50

3 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 98.70
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 141.90
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 196.50
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 55.90 252.40 13.80

4 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 36.40 86.80
203B 2.3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 50.60 137.40
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 67.50 204.90
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 41.25 246.15 20.05

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 98.50
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 146.80
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 44.40 191.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 241.90 24.30

6 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 44.85
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 95.55
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 138.75
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 189.45
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 237.45 28.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 105.00
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.60 138.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 52.00 190.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 235.45 30.75

8 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 97.20
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 47.15 144.35
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 43.20 187.55
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 234.35 31.85

9 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 95.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 139.65
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 186.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 233.25 32.95

10 MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 46.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 89.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 44.85 134.55
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 174.15
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 228.75 37.45

11 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 48.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 46.00 94.00
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 41.25 135.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.20 178.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.10 226.55 39.65

12 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 96.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 44.85 141.05
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 40.80 181.85
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.20 226.05 40.15

13 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 45.60
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.60 87.20
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.25 127.45
303B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 54.00 181.45
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 44.20 225.65 40.55

14 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 97.20
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.95 135.15
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 178.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 224.55 41.65

15 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 50.40
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.60 96.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.00 142.00
5333D 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.20 173.20
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 221.30 44.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 G-GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 49.20
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 33.35 82.55
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 28.80 111.35
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 158.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 212.75 53.45

17 MUELLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.70 37.70
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 82.10
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 130.10
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 176.90
203B 2.3 1.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 21.85 198.75 67.45

18 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 51.60
5134D 2.6 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 1.0 2.5 20.80 72.40
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 28.75 101.15
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 144.35
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 197.65 68.55

19 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.40 50.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 88.35
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 127.95
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 35.10 163.05
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 33.00 196.05 70.15

20 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 46.80
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 37.40 84.20
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 26.00 110.20
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 43.20 153.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 42.55 195.95 70.25

21 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 45.60
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 76.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 36.80 113.60
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 33.60 147.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 193.40 72.80

22 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 43.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 79.50
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.70 123.20
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 25.20 148.40
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 188.70 77.50

23 KANERVA Roosa FIN 17 MAR 1999
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.25 40.25
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 72.65
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 115.85
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.40 152.25
5333D 2.6 1.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 24.70 176.95 89.25
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